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OPTIONAL COVERAGE
•	 COSMETIC ALLOY WHEEL REPAIR 

AVAILABLE IN SOME MARKET PLACES

Protect yourself with the industry’s best, $0 deductible 
coverage that includes 100% of repair and replacement 
costs for covered road hazards. With the convenience of 

a $25 deductible for cosmetic protection.

COVERAGES
American  Assurance  Tire & Wheel Protection Plan 
safeguards you against road hazards such as metal, screws, 
nails, potholes, glass and other debris not commonly found 
in the road.

DEDUCTIBLES

•	 TIRES
•	 WHEELS
•	 MOUNTING
•	 BALANCING

•	 VALVE STEMS
•	 SALES TAX
•	 LABOR
•	 TIRE DISPOSAL FEE

Run Flat Tire Replacement

Wheel Replacement

Mount & Balance

$649.00

$799.00

$35.00
$1229.00

EXAMPLES OF AVERAGE COST OF A SINGLE TIRE & 
WHEEL REPAIR


